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Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>

Fwd: Details of Volunteers in Govt. & Pvt. Colleges/Institution and Schools under NSS 
1 message

Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in> Fri, May 20, 2022 at 1:16 PM
To: Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>, Ruchi Srivastava <tiasevent@rediffmail.com>, Anmol Arora <tecniawebsite@tecnia.in>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in> 
Date: Fri, May 20, 2022 at 12:55 PM 
Subject: Details of Volunteers in Govt. & Pvt. Colleges/Institution and Schools under NSS 
To: Trina Som <trina.som@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE <nssaie2020@gmail.com>, Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE
<aiesalonig@gmail.com>, <registrar@aimt.ac.in>, <directorrehab@tecnia.in>, <anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, Director BCIPS <director@bcips.ac.in>,
Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS <jayant@bcips.ac.in>, Ms. Garima Bali BLMCE <garima.bali@blmce.ac.in>, Dr. Arunima Mishra
<arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>, <dr.poonamkathuria@gmail.com>, <shikhagupta@bpitindia.com>, <shalinisharmamishra@bpitindia.com>,
<engineer.pooja90@gmail.com>, <mugdha.sharma145@gmail.com>, Dr. Karsingh BSAMC <bsamchdelhi@gmail.com>, Dr. Anil kumar
<anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, Dr. Vaidya Riju Agarwal CBPACS <rijuagarwal@gmail.com>, CPJ College, Narela, Delhi <cpj.chs@gmail.com>, Gagan
Bhayana PO CPJ <gagan.bhayana@cpj.edu.in>, Sakshi Anand <sakshi@dias.ac.in>, Dr. Smita Gupta DME <s.gupta@dme.ac.in>, Mr. Vinod Kumar PO
DSPSR <vinodkumar@dspsr.in>, <guptamohit_11@yahoo.com>, Ms. Renu PO FIMT <fimtnss@gmail.com>, <ipsa@fairfieldcollege.co.in>, Prof. S
Chaturvedi principal GBIS <gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, Mr. H.R. Meena GNDIT
<meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, Kalpana Singh <kalpanasankalp@gmail.com>, <mskapoor80@gmail.com>, Brajesh Singh
<brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>, Ms. Nahid Raees IVS <nahidraees719@gmail.com>, Dr. Manjula Shastri <hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, Dr. Rashmi
Bhatia JIMS <hodbba.kj@jagannath.org>, Ms. Bhawna Galhotra JIMS, Rohini <bhavna.jims@gmail.com>, Ms. Bhawna Galhotra JIMS, Rohini
<bhawna.galhotra@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan <hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, Dr. Ravinder Nath Ji JIMSMETC
<ravinderece.gn@jagannath.org>, Prof. Bhavna Agarwal <director@kccilhe.edu.in>, Mr. Rebhava Raj Raghuvanshi KIHEAT
<kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com>, Dr. K. K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS <director.ldims@gmail.com>, Dr. Karunapati Tripathi
MAIT <karunapati@gmail.com>, <neelam_sr@yahoo.com>, Dr. Vandana Singh MDNIY <mdniy@yahoo.co.in>, Dr. Vandana Singh MDNIY
<vandana.singh.50@gmail.com>, Ms. Deepshikha Kalra MERI <deepshikha017@gmail.com>, Dr. Maitri Sawarn MERI <maitri.sawarn@gmail.com>, Dr.
Vivek Solanki MSI <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, Dr. Savita Ahlawat MSIT
<savita.ahlawat@gmail.com>, Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>, Dr. Diwakar Jha <cmndmchrh@gmail.com>, Dr. Praveen
Kumar CMLT HINDU RAO <hodpathhrh@gmail.com>, <pmccdelhi@gmail.com>, Dr. B.K. Pal , SCERT <delhibedscert@gmail.com>, ABHA KANSAL
<abhasiwal@gmail.com>, <drnavneetkaur@sgtbimit.com>, <amanpreetkaurluthra@sgtbimit.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>,
<nss@tecnia.in>, <vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com>, Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS <deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, Aparna Chaturvedi
<chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@gmail.com>, Dr. Shilpa Khatri Babbar VIPS <shilpa.khatri.babbar@vips.edu>, Renu Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>,
Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, <shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com>, <neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, <srohit0434@gmail.com>, Dr. Preeti Singh
<drpreeti.singh@jagannath.org>, <nss@lldims.org.in>, prof. Dr. J. P. MOHLA CPJCHS <mohlajp@cpj.edu.in>, <deeptitiwari.dt04@gmail.com>,
<jitenderyadav9560@gmail.com>, <ishant.bhardwaj@cpj.edu.in>, <ishantbhardwaj7@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs <nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>,
<deepakjims@radiffmail.com>, <ruchi.sharmamba@sanskar.org>, <umeshcpathak.faculty@maims.ac.in> 
Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in> 

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to the subject cited above, kindly find the provided google link to provide the requisite information (details of Volunteers in Govt. & Pvt.
College / Institution and Schools under NSS).

Please fill the provide google form ON PRIORITY basis. and so that we can share the data to the NSSRC on or before 22nd May, 2022.

https://forms.gle/dtN657686MCkdfP26 

----

Mail sent by
Deepak S. Chauhan (Jr. Asstt.)
9968272584(M)

--- 

Thanks&Regards, 
Prof. Varun Joshi 
NSS Program Coordinator,
Professor, USEM
A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus 
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 
Contact Details:
011-25302369 (Direct Landline)
9971122817 (M) 
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